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Fairplay Municipal Court 
 

2023 Court Schedule 
 
Day     Date     Time 
Wednesday   January 11    9:00 am 
Wednesday   February 8   9:00 am 
Wednesday   March 8    9:00 am 
Wednesday   April 12    9:00 am 
Wednesday   May 10    9:00 am 
Wednesday   June 14    9:00 am 
Wednesday   July 12    9:00 am 
Wednesday    August 9    9:00 am 
Wednesday   September 13   9:00 am 
Wednesday   October 11   9:00 am 
Wednesday   November 8   9:00 am 
Wednesday   December 13   9:00 am 
 
Municipal Court Sessions are held in Town Hall located at 901 
Main Street, Fairplay, CO 80440.  
 
Telephone: 719-836-2622 X-101 

http://www.fairplayco.us/

